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ACME FRESH MARKETS 
Scheduling Contact: Jon Albrecht 
Director, Center Store Sales 
jon_albrecht@acmestores.com | 330-733-2263  

Executive Contact: Jim Trout 
President 
 

AHOLD USA 
Scheduling Contact: Tammy Kern 
Executive Assistant 
tammy.kern@aholdusa.com | 717-245-7424 

Executive Contact: Kevin Holt 
Chief Executive Officer 

 
ALLEGIANCE RETAIL SERVICES/FOODTOWN 
Scheduling Contact: Karen Macknowski 
Executive Assistant 
kmacknowski@allegiancehq.com| 732-596-6010 

Executive Contact: John Derderian 
President 
 

ASSOCIATED WHOLESALE GROCERS, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Stephanie Santellan 
Executive Assistant 
ssantell@awginc.com | 913-288-1417 

Executive Contact: Dany Lane 
Senior VP, Grocery 
 

BIG Y FOODS, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Eric Swensen 
VP, Center Store 
swensen@bigy.com| 413-504-4385 

Executive Contact: Charlie D’Amour 
President & COO 

 
 
 
 
 

 
BROOKSHIRE GROCERY COMPANY 
Scheduling Contact: Cathy Davis 
Executive Assistant 
cathydavis@brookshires.com| 903-534-3251 

Executive Contact: Brad Brookshire 
Chairman & CEO 

 
C&S WHOLESALE GROCERS, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Dan Fudger 
VP, Merchandising, Supply Chain & Trade Relations 
dfudger@cswg.com | 603-354-4892 

Executive Contact: Robert Palmer 
Executive VP, Sales & Chief Procurement Officer 
 

COBORN’S, INCORPORATED 
Scheduling Contact: Mickey Frank  
Sr. Administrative Assistant 
mickey.frank@cobornsinc.com| 320-252-4222 

Executive Contact: Andy Knoblauch 
VP, Center Store Merchandising 
 

DELHAIZE AMERICA 
Scheduling Contact: Melissa Saul 
Sr. Executive Assistant 
msaul@foodlion.com | 704-310-4366 

Executive Contact: JJ Fleeman 
Chief Strategy Officer 

 
FESTIVAL FOODS 
Scheduling Contact: Sarah Roubal 
Senior Administrative Assistant 
sroubal@festfoods.com | 920-964-3400 x1464 

Executive Contact: Randy Munns 
VP, Merchandising & Marketing 
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GIANT EAGLE, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Cheri Balentine 
Executive Assistant 
cheri.balentine@gianteagle.com | 412-963-4762 

Executive Contact: Jerry LeClair 
Executive VP, Sales, Merchandising & Marketing 

 
HARRIS TEETER LLC. 
Scheduling Contact: Pamela Prior 
Executive Assistant 
pprior@harristeeter.com| 704-844-4238 

Executive Contact: Chuck Thompson 
Senior VP, Merchandising 

 
HY-VEE, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Jackie Morris 
Executive Assistant 
jmorris@hy-vee.com| 515-267-2852 

Executive Contact: Jeremy Gosch 
Executive VP Strategy & Chief Merchandising Officer 
 

IMPERIAL DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Joe Kirby 
VP, Retailer Sales & Category Management 
jkirby@imperialdist.com| 508-799-2570 

Executive Contact: Joe Kirby 
VP, Retailer Sales & Category Management 

 
KEY FOOD STORES CO-OPERATIVE, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Madeline Donohue 
Executive Office Manager 
madelined@keyfoods.com| 718-697-8213 

Executive Contact: Dean Janeway 
CEO 

 
 
 
 
 

 
K-VA-T FOOD STORES, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Rhonda Cox 
Executive Assistant 
coxr@foodcity.com| 217-623-5100 

Executive Contact: Dan Glei 
Executive VP, Merchandising & Marketing 

 
LOWES FOODS, LLC. 
Scheduling Contact: Debbie Williams 
Executive Assistant to the President 
debbie.williams@lowesfoods.com| 336-775-3107 

Executive Contact: Tim Lowe 
President  
 

LUNDS & BYERLYS 
Scheduling Contact: Bobby Johnson 
Executive Assistant to Chairman & CEO 
roberta.johnson@lfhi.com| 952-915-2669 

Executive Contact: Phil Lombardo 
Chief Marketing & Merchandising Officer 
 

MEIJER, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Pam Kleibusch 
Executive Assistant 
Pam.Kleibusch@meijer.com| 616-791-3331 

Executive Contact: Hendrik Meijer 
Co-Chairman & Co-CEO 

 
MERCHANTS DISTRIBUTORS, LLC. 
Scheduling Contact: Della Griffee 
Marketing Analyst 
Della.Griffee@merchantsdistributors.com| 828-725-4308 

Executive Contact: Nick Carlino 
VP, Sales & Retail 
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MITCHELL GROCERY CORP. 
Scheduling Contact: Kirk Clark 
Director, Andertising & Marketing 
kclark@mitchellgrocery.com| 256-878-4211 

Executive Contact: David Mitchell 
President  
 

MY BRANDS 
Scheduling Contact: Suzanne Clarridge 
President & CEO 
sc@mybrands.com | 585-295-8150 

Executive Contact: Suzanne Clarridge 
President & CEO 

 
PRICE CHOPPER SUPERMARKETS 
Scheduling Contact: Leah Blanton 
Executive Assistant 
leahblanton@pricechopper.com| 518-379-1459 

Executive Contact: Scott Grimmett 
President & CEO 
 

PUBLIX 
Scheduling Contact: Betsy Slay 
Administrative Assistant 
betsy.slay@publix.com | 863-688-1188 x54081 

Executive Contact: Dave Bornmann 
Senior VP, Product Business Development 

 
SCHNUCK MARKETS, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Christy Stoffers Oberhaus 
Executive Assistant 
cstoffers@schnucks.com| 314-994-4587 
Executive Contact: Mark Doiron 
Chief Merchant 
 

 
 
 
 

 
SPARTANNASH COMPANY 
Scheduling Contact: Ellen Bartz 
Executive Assistant to EVP & General Counsel 
ellen_bartz@spartanstores.com | 616-878-8711 

Executive Contact: Larry Pierce 
Executive VP, Merchandising & Marketing 
 

SUPERVALU INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Kathie McBee 
Executive Assistant 
kathleen.m.mcbee@supervalu.com | 952-294-7280 

Executive Contact: Mike Stigers 
Executive VP, Wholesale 

 
THE KROGER CO. 
Scheduling Contact: Anne Ossege 
Senior Executive Assistant 
ann.ossege@kroger.com | 513-762-1464 

Executive Contact: Mike Donnelly 
EVP, Merchandising  
 

TOPS MARKETS LLC 
Scheduling Contact: Michele FLynn 
Executive Assistant 
mflynn@topsmarkets.com | 716-635-5731 

Executive Contact: John Persons 
President & COO  
 
W. LEE FLOWERS & CO., INC. 
Scheduling Contact: James Johnson 
VP, Merchandising 
jameskjmarket@aol.com | 843-389-2731 

Executive Contact: Henry Johnson 
President 
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WAKEFERN FOOD CORPORATION  
Scheduling Contact: Heather Huppert 
Executive Administrative Assistant 
heather.huppert@wakefern.com | 732-512-6713 

Executive Contact: Chris Lane 
Senior VP, Product Divisions 

 
WEIS MARKETS, INC. 
Scheduling Contact: Janelle Nye 
Administrative Assistant 
jnye@weismarkets.com | 570-286-3258 

Executive Contact: Richard Gunn 
Senior VP, Merchandising & Advertising 
 


